Coupe Régionale Adultes Limoges 25
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
OR 1 LIBRE FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1:

Ms. Belinda LEMER FRA

1

Julie VENOT

Club Patinage Artistique Limoges

FRA

No

Planned Element

Executed Element

Comment

2S

1F+1Lo

1A

1F+1A+H1T

FCSp

1Lo

CCoSp

StSq

SSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 13.12.2025 10:47

Signature
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Coupe Régionale Adultes Limoges 25
TECHNICAL SPECIALIST SHEET
OR 1 LIBRE FEMME FREE SKATING

Technical Specialist 1: Ms. Belinda LEMER FRA

2 Charline COMPAIN Stade Poitevin Club De Glace

FRA

No | Planned Element Executed Element

Comment

1/1Lz+1Lo+1Lo

21F

3|FCCoSp

411A+1A

5|StSq

6|1Lz+1T

7|1F

8| CCoSp

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Comments

printed: 13.12.2025 10:47

Signature
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